
Hi Statement, of Condition of the
AMERICAS INS. CO.
Newark, New Jeisey

15 Washington Street.
On the 31st Dav of December. 1933

C. W. BAILEY. President.
FREDERICK HOADLEY. Secretary.

Amount of capital paid up $ 3.343.740.00
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

Cash in banks (on interest
and not on interest) S 1,327,914.08

Real Estate unincumbered .. 4.650,000.00
Bonds and stocks owned

(Market value) 18.233.819.23
Mortgage loans on real estate 1.750.770.68

(Free from any prior in-
cumbrance)

Accrued securities (interest
and rents, etc) 128.271.36

Premiums and accounts due
and in process of collection 1.525.462.64

Accounts otherwise secured
accounts receivable .. 67.622.44

Reins, recoverable on paid
losses 85.107.42

Total net assets 527.768.967.85
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary
to reinsure outstanding
risks $13,068,287.53

Losses unadjusted and in
suspense i'SsAnn. —

special reserve 3('0.000.00
reserve 2.414.376.78

fcy llab: UUe3 . °£ . ,the .COm
: 972,008.64

Total liabilities sla’a4a74o'ii
I surplus ’::: :•'•'•' •• 5.282:937:74
P Xota l $27,768,967.85

STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner ot Insurance.

I, the undersigned. Commissioner °f In-

surance of Indiana, hereby certify that

the above is a correct copy of the state

Lent of the Condition ° £ l'h | l
a
t
bov J a^ne

oftinnpri ComDanv on the oisi aay ui

December 1933. as shown bv the original

statement and that the said original

statement is now on file in this office.
In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-

scribe my name and affix my official seal,

this 4th dav of
£ McCLAIN.

loeau Commissioner.

Statement of Condition of the
COMMERCE INSURANCE CO.

Glens Falls. N. Y.
Corner Bay and Glen Streets.

Amount
l

of
Wcapjt?i L

Daici
S

upr^^7V^oti, ooo.oo
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

Cash in banks (on interest
„

and not on interest) $ 189.28.#i
B °kn et S

v
a
alue,

StOCkSOW <mar‘
2.538.468.03

Mortgage loans on real estate
(Free from any prior mcum-
brance) 203.627.4 u

Accrued securities (interest and
rents, etc.) ¦ • • 10.609.16

Dt
lo

e
ans

SeCUritieS
...

<
25.583.35

Deposits with Underwriters’
3 3gl lg

Reinsurance due on paid

losses • 100.00

Premiums and accounts due
and in process of collection 127,032.33

Total net assets $3,148,768.65
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary to
reinsure outstanding risks . .$1,099,234.81

Losses due and unpaid ¦ • Z,420.uu

Losses adjusted and not due- 16,3 <2.00

LOplnse UnadjUSted and
-.

m SUS‘

146.572.00

capital
l liabilitles :::::::::::'ffioooio

Total $3.148.768.65

Gr
risk

eSt . amoUnt . in anV ° ne s 100.000.00
\reatest amount allowed by

rules of the company to be
insured in any one city,

kvn or village • • No rule

featest amount allowed to be
¦insured in any one block * * No rule

STATE OF INDIANA:
(Office of Commissioner ot insurance,

I, the undersigned. Commissioner ol In-

rurance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st day ol

December. 1933. as shown bv the orig nal
statement, and that the said origina.

statement Is now on file in this office.
In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-

scribe my name and affix my official seal,

this 4th dav of Mav. 1934.
[Seal 1 HARRY E. McCLAIN.

Commissioner.

Statement of Condition of the

ALBANYINSURANCE COMPANY
Chicago. Illinois.

A1625 Insurance Exchange
On the 31st Day of December. 1933.

RONALD R. MARTIN, President.
FRANK J. BARRY. Secretary

Amount of capital paid up .. $1,000,000.00

NET ASSETS OF COMPANY
Cash in banks (on interest and

not on interest) S 164.840.99
Bonds and stocks owned (mar-

ket value) 1-649.288.31
Mortgage loans on real estate. 246.137.50

(Free from any prior in
cumbrance)

Accrued securities (interest and
rents, etc.) 19.715.70

Premiums and accounts due
and in process of collection 120.245.88

Total net assets $2,200,228.38
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary
to reinsure outstanding risks $ 545.408.59 I

Losses unadjusted and in sus-
pense ••• 60.729.61

Other liabilities of company .. 37.529.97
Contingency reserve 50,187.50

Total liabilities $ 693,905.67
Capital • • 1,000,000.00
Surplus 506,322.71

Total $2,200,228.38
Greatest amount in any one

risk $ 15.000.00
Greatest amount allowed by

rules of the company to be
insured in any one city,
town or village No rule

Greatest amount allowed to be
insured in any one block .. No rule

STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner of Insurance.

I. the undersigned. Commissioner of In-
surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st day of
December. 1933. as shown bv the original
statement, and that the said original
statement Is now an file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-
scribe mv name and affix mv official seal,

this 4th dav of Mav. 1934.
[Seal] HARRY E. McCLAIN.

Commissioner.

Statement of Condition of the
AETNA INSURANCE COMPANY

Hartford. Connecticut.
670 Main street.

On the 31st Dav of December. 1933.
W. ROSS M CAIN, President.
FRANK G. BUSH, Secretary.

Amount of capital paid up $ 7,500,000.00

NET ASSETS OF COMPANY
Cash in banks (on interest

and not on interest) $ 3,102.224.63
Real estate unincumbered 1,035,000.00
Bonds and stocks owned (mar-

ket value) 39,070,482.00
Accrued securities (interest

and rents, etc.) 151.214.09
Premiums and accounts due

and in process of collection 2,262,533.00
Accounts otherwise secured . • 13.330.18

Total net assets $45,634,783.90
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary
to reinsure outstanding ri5k5516,140,778.70

Losses due and unpaid • 2,627,914.82
Other liabilities oi the com-

pany 4,787,323.00

Total liabilities $23,556,016.52
Capital 7.500.000.00
Surplus 14,578.767.38

Total $45,634,783.90
Greatest amount in any one

risk, net $ 300.000.00
Greatest amount allowed by

rules of the company to be
insured in any one city,
town or village Various

Greatest amount allowed to
be insured in anv block Various

STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner of Insurance.

I. the undersigned. Commissioner of In-
surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copv of the State-
ment. of the Condition of the above iren-
tioned Company on the 31st day of
December. 1933. as shown bv the original
statement, and that the said original
statement is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-
scribe my name and affix my official seal,

this 4th dav of Mav. 1934.
[Seal] HARRY E. McCLAIN.

Commissioner.

Statement of Condition of
THE ALLEMANIAFIRE INSURANCE

COMPANY
Pittsburgh. Pennsylvania.

No. 7 Wood Street.
On the 31st Dav of December, 1933.

G. W. UNVERZAGT. President.
W. A. FORREST JR. Secretary.

Amount of capital paid up $1.200,090.00
NET ASLETS OF COMPANY

Cash in b-.nks (on interest and
not on interest) $ 388.199.87

Real estate unincumbered . 282,743.14
Bonds and stocks owned (mar-

ket value) 1,913,463.64
Mortgage lo3ns on' real estate 1,965,995.00

iFree from any prior in-
cumbrance)

Accrued securities (interest
and rents, etc.) 77,338.83

Piemiums and accounts due
and in proctss of collection 198.543.74

Reinsurance due and other
assets 11,611.02

Total net assets $4,837,895.24
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary
to reinsure outstanding risks $1,476,726.02

Losses unadjusted and in sus-
pense 231.413.17

•Contingency reserve 199.439.45
Other liabilities cf the com-

pany 122,642 97

Total liabilities $2,030,221.61
Capital 1,200,000.00
Surplus 1,60 ?.G73.63

Total $4,337,895.24
•Contingency reserve represents the dif-

ference svtwear. values carried in as£r?

ana act’nl December 31. 1933, market
quotations o.i oil -rocks end bonds owned.
STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner ol Insurance

1. the undersigned. Commissioner of In-
surance r-f ludnna. hereby certify that
the above is a coirect copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 3!sl dav of
December. 1333. as shown bv the original
statement, and that the said original
statement U now on file In this office.

in Twslmonv Whereof. I hereunto sub-
scribe m? name and affix mv official seal,
tbi* tth day of Mav. 1934.

[Seal] HARRY E. McCLAIN,
g Commissioner.

Statement of Condition of the
AMERICAN DRUGGISTS’ FIRE INS. CO.

Cincinnati, O.
American Bldg.

On the 31st Dav of December. 1933
CHAS. H. AVERY. President.
FRANK H. FREERICKS. Secretary.

Amount of capitol paid up $ 750,000.00
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

Cash in banks (on interest and
not on interest) $ 45.965.73

Real Estate unincumbered 786.479.91
Bonds and stocks owned (mar-

ket value) 1.174.972.00
Accrued Securities (interest

and rents, etc.) 25.655.65
Premiums and accounts due

_

and in process of collection. 73.828.83
Accounts otherwise secured... 1.937.61

Total net assets $2,108,839.73
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary
to reinsure outstanding riskss 214,042.80

Losses adjusted and not due 2.393.58
Losses unadjusted and in sus-

pense 15,958.29

Bills and accounts unpaid 30.883.69
Other liabilities of the com-

pany 18.000.00

Total liabilities $ nfH'SlS'nnCapital 750,000.00
Surplus 1.076.761,37

Total $2,108,839.73
Greatest amount in any one

rjS £ $ 15.000.00
Greatest amount allowed by

rules of the company to be
insured in any one city, town
or village 15,000.00

Greatest amount allowed to be
IKnnnnn

insured in any one block.. $ 15.000.00
STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner of Insurance.

I, the undersigned. Commissioner of In-
surance of Indiana, hereby certiiv that
the above is a correct copy cf the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st day. ox
December. 1933. as shown bv the original

statement, and that the said original
statement is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-
scribe mv name and affix my official seal
this 4th day of Mav. 1934

[Seal I HARRY E. McCLAIN.
Commissioner.

Statement of Condition of the

AMERICAN ALLIANCE INSURANCE
COMPANY.

New York City.
No. 1 Liberty Street

On the 31st Dav of December, 1933.
WILLIAM H. KOOP. President.
DANIEL R. ACKERMAN, Secretary.

Amount of capital paid up $3,000,000.00
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

Cash in banks (on interest _ _

and not on interest ¦ $ 104,832.26
Bonds and stocks owned (mar-

ket value 7.639,607.00
Accrued securities (interest

and rents, etc) 60,471.00
Premiums and accounts due

and in process of collection 123,521.18

Total net assets $7,928,431.44
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary to
reinsure outstanding risks $1,545,061.79

Losses due and unpaid, losses
adjusted and not due, losses
unadjusted and in suspense . 218,465.00

Other liabilities of the com-
pany 1,110,076.00

Total liabilities $2,873,602.79
Capital 3,000,000.00
Surplus ’2.054,828.65

Total $7.928 431.44
Greatest amount in any one

risk $1,317,206.00
Greatest amount allowed by

rules of the company to be
insured in any one city, Governed by
town or village Prudence

Greatest amount allowed to
be insured in any one Governed by
block Prudence

STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner of Insurance,

I, the undersigned. Commissioner of In-
surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st day of
December. 1933. as show’n bv the original
statement, and that the said original
statement is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-
scribe my name and affix mv official seal,
this 4th day of May. 1934.

[Seal] HARRY E. McCLAIN.
Commissioner.

Statement of Condition of the

AUTOMOBILE INS. CO. OF HARTFORD,
CONN.

Hartford, Connecticut.
151 Farmington Avenue.

On the 31st Day of December, 1933.
MORGAN B. BRAINARD, President.
OLAF NORDENG AND JAMES B.

SLIMMON. Secretaries.
Amount of capital paid up $5,000,000.00

NET ASSETS OF COMPANY
Cash in banks (on interest

and not on interest) $2,410,132.62
Real estate unincumbered ... 71,200.00
Bonds and stocks owned . . 13,469.680.12
Mortgage loans on real estate 39.400.00

(Free from any prior in-
cumbrance).

Accrued Securities (interest
and rents, etc.) 83.053.80

Mixed claims commission
award 483,174.84

Premiums and accounts due
and in process of collection. 1,677.070.45

Accounts otherwise secured . 15,079.88

Total net assets $18,248,791.51
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary to
reinsure outstanding risks $4,504,947.91

Losses adjusted and noj due - 255.449.78
Losses unadjusted and in sus-

pense 1,270,582.83
Special reserve 1,600,000.00
Bills and accounts unpaid . 648.496.46
Contingency reserve 1,500.000.00
Other liabilities of the com-

pany 102,927.05

Total liabilities $9,882,404.03
Capital 5,000.000.00
Surplus 3.366,387.48

Total $18,248,791.51
Greatest amount in any one

risk, net $ 500,000.00
Greatest amount allowed by

rules of the company to
be insured in any one city,
town or village No fixed rule

Greatest amount allowed to
insured in any one block No fixed rule
•Bonds in good standing are valued

upon the amortized basis and bonds not
amortized and stocks within the values
adopted by the National Convention of In-
surance Commissioners.
STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner of Insurance.

I. the undersigned. Commissioner of In-
surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of he above men-
tioned Company on the 31st day of
December. 1933. as shown by the original
statement, and that the said original
statement is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-
scribe my name and affix my official seal,
this 4th dav of Mav. 1934.

[Seal] HARRY E. McCLAIN
Commissioner.

Statement ol Condition of the
AMERICAN EAGLE FIRE INSURANCE CO.

New York, New York.
80 Maiden Lane.

On the 31st Dav of December, 1933.
B. M. CULVER, President.
WM. E. LAMM JR., Secretary.

Amount of capital paid up . $1,000,000.00

NET ASSETS OF COMPANY
Cash in banks (on interest

and not on interest) . . $ 606,684.12
Bonds and stocks owned (mar-

ket value) 10,087,201.00
Accrued Securities (interest

and rents, etc.) 57,580.77
Premiums and accounts due

and in process of collection 718,322.80
Accounts otherwise secured .. 1,('44.40

Total net assets $11,471,933.09
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary to
reinsure outstanding risks $3,433,816.14

Losses unadjusted ana in sus-
suspense 681.846.60

Bills and accounts unpaid . . 3,500.00
Other liabilities of the com-

pany 537,919.35

Total liabilities $4,657,082^09
Capital 1,000,000.00
Surplus 5.814,851.00

Total $11,471,933.09
Greatest amount in any one

risk. Net $ 450.000.00
Greatest amount allowed by rules of the

company to be insured in any one city,
town or village—Depends so entirely on
circumstances that no definite answer
can be given.

Greatest amount allowed to be insured in
any one block—Depends so entirely on
circumstances that no definite answer
can be given.

STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner of Insurance,

I. the undersigned. Commissioner of In-
surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copy of the State-
ment <of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st dav of
December. 1933, as shown bv the original
statement, and that the said original
statement Is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof, I hereunto sub-
scribe my name and affix my official seal,
this 4th dav of Mav. 1934.

rSeall HARRY E. McCLAIN.
Commissioner.

Statement of Condition of the
ALLIED AMERICAN MUTUAL FIRE INS.

CO.
Boston, Mass.

142 Berkeley St.
On the 31st Dav of December. 1933,
CHARLES E. HODGES, President.
H. C. KNEPPENBERG, JR., Secretary.

Amount of capital paid up,
Mutual $ 100.000.00

NET ASSETS OF COMPANY
Cash in banks (on interest

and not on interest) $ 22,044.77
Bonds and stocks owned (mar-

ket value i 593.097.31Accrued securities (interest
and rents, etc.) 7,375.91

Premiums and accounts due
and in process of collection . 5.093.55
Total net assets $ 627.111.54

LIABILITIES
Reserve or amount necessary to

reinsure outstanding risks $ 71,825.58’
Losses unadjusted and in sus-pense 16,635.50
Bills and accounts unpaid .. 3,852.02
Other liabilities of the com-

pany 117,457.71

Total liabilities $ 209,770 81Capital. 100.000.00Surplus 317.840.73
„

Total $ 627,611.54
Greatest amount in any one

risk $ 224,500.00
STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner ot Insurance.

I. the undersigned. Commissioner ot In-surance of Indiana, hereby certify thatthe above is a correct copv of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st day of
December 1933. as shown bv the original
statement, and that the said original
statement Is now on file in this office.In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-
scribe my name and affix my official seal,
this 4th dav of Mav. 1934.

[Seal] HARRY E. McCLAIN.
4 Commissioner.

Statement of Condition of the
AMERICAN UNION INSURANCE

COMPANY OF NEW YORK
New York, New York.

(Administrative Offices: Hartford, Conn.j

On the 31st Day of December, 1933.
J. H. VREELAND, President.
W. R. HILLS, Secretary.

Amount of capital paid up $1,000,000.00
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

Cash in banks (on interest and
not on interest) $ 61,905.39

Real estate unincumbered 21,430.67
Bonds and stocks owned (mar-

ket value) 2,066,742.57
Mortgage loans on real estate 255,020.00

(Free from any prior in-
cumbrance)

Accrued securities (Interest
and rents, etc.) 23,499.81

Other securities, agents’ bal-
ances 145,845.51

Deposits with Underwriters
Association 2,750.00

Recoverable for Reins, on paid
losses 257.11

Total net assets $2,577,451.06
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary to
reinsure outstanding risks ..$ 417,536.63

Losses adjusted and not due .. 7,791.00
Losses unadjusted and in sus-

pense • • 26,208.00
Other liabilities of the com-

pany 222,246.57

Total liabilities $ 673,782.20
Capital 1,000,000.00
Surplus 903,668 86

Total $2,577,451.06
Greatest amount in any one

risk $ 250,000.00
Greatest amount allowed by

rules of the company to be
insured in any one city,
town or village No rule

Greatest amount allowed to be
insured in any one block ..$ 250,000.00

STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner of Insurance.

I. the undersigned. Commissioner of In-
surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition oi the \bove men-
tioned Company on the 31st day of
December. 1933. as shown bv the original
statement, and that the said original
statement is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-
scribe my name and affix my official seal,
this 4th dav of Mav. 1934.

[Seal] HARRY E. McCLAIN.
Commissioner.

Statement of Condition of the
BOSTON INSURANCE COMPANY

Boston, Massachusetts.
87 Kilby Street.

On the 31st Day of December, 1933.
WILLIAM R. HEDGE, President.
WILLIAM J. CHISHOLM. Secretary.

Amount of capital paid up $ 3,000,000.00
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

Cash in office and in banks
(on interest and not on in-
terest) $ 697,243.86

Real estate unincumbered 1,347,800.00
Bonds and stocks owned

(amortized and convention
value) 17.733,923.25

Mortgage loans on real estate 72,575.00
(Free from any prior in-

cumbrance)
Accrued securities (interest

and rents, etc.) 83,776.39
Premiums and accounts due

and in process of collection 823,777.83
Accounts otherwise secured .. 74,902.57

Total net assets $20,833,998.90
LIABILITIESReserve or amount necessary

to reinsure outstanding
risks 4 sqq sfto 1Q

Losses adjusted and not due 138]693!06
Losses unadjusted and in sus-

pense 1,227,805.91
Bills and accounts unpaid .. 361,250.00
Contingency reserve 2,455,426.85
Other liabilities of the com-

pany 820,098.97

Total liabilities $ 9,602,856.98
Capital 3,000,000.00
Surplus based on actual mar-

ket values (Dec. 31, 1933) 8,231,141.92

Total $20,833,998190
Greatest amount in any one

risk $ 3,000,000.00
Greatest amount allowed by

rules of company to be in-
sured in any one city, town
or village Optional

Greatest amount allowed to
be insured in any one block Optional

STATE QF INDIANA.
Office of Commissioner ot Insurance,

I, the undersigned. Commissioner of In-surance of Indiana, hereby certify thatthe above is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st day of
December. 1933. as shown bv the original
statement, and that the said original
statement Is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-scribe my name and affix mv official seal,
this 4th dav of Mav 1934.

(Seall HARRY E. McCLAIN.
Commissioner.

Statement of Condition of the
AMERICAN HOME FIRE ASSURANCE CO.

New' York.11l William Street.
On the 31st Dav of December. 1933
J. S. FRELINGHUYSEN. President.
W. F. DIEFENBACH. Secretary.

Amount of capital paid up $1,000,000.00
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

Cash in banks (on interest
and not on interest) 56.833.20

Bonds and stocks owned
(Market value). 1,897.441.42

Mortgage loans on real estate 514.380.00(Free from any prior in-
cumberance)

Accrued securities (interest
and rents, etc.) 11.798.48

Other assets 200,203.75
Reins, on paid losses 5.016.00
Premiums and accounts due

and in process of collection 99,022.39

Total net assets .. $2,784,695.24
LIABILITIES

Amount due and not due
banks or other creditors $ 180.000.00

Reserve or amount necessary
to reinsure outstanding
risks 360.963.24

Losses adjusted and not due.. 113.279.00
Bills and accounts unpaid 20.000.00
Other liabilities of the com-

_

pany 342.680.14

Total liabilities $1,016,922.38
Capital 1.000,000.00
Surplus 767.772.86

Total $2 784,695.24
Greatest amount in any one

risk $ 50.000.00
STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner ot Insurance.

I, the undersigned. Commissioner of In-
surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st dav ox
December. 1933. as shown by the original
statement, and that the said original
statement is now' on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-
scribe my name and affix mv official seal,

this 4th day of May. 1934.
[Seal] HARRY E. McCLAIN,

Commissioner,
Statement of Condition of the

AMERICAN EQUITABLE ASSURANCE
COMPANY OF N. Y.

New York City.
92 William Street

On the 31st Day of December. 1933
RICHARD A. CORROON, President.
REGINALD R. WILDE. Secretary.

Amount of capital paid up $1,000,000.00
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

Cash in banks (on interest and
not on interest) $ 622.198.07

Real Estate unincumbered ... 6,075.06
Bonds and stocks owned

(Convention value) 8.^20.019.58
Mortgage loans on real estate 98.000.00

(Free from any prior in-
cumberance)

Accrued securities (interest

and rents, etc.) • 34,202.12
Premiums and accounts due

and in process of collection. 584,393.82

Accounts otherwise secured... 185,701.28

Total net assets $9,651,219.93
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary
to reinsure outsttading
r js ks $4,109.189.0S

Losses adjusted and not due.. 657.204.34
Reserve for contingencies ¦ 1.100,11a.52
Other liabilities ol the com-

22g 7g

capital liabilities .:;::::;:::::: $
i
6:ooo.o<>o:oosurplus :::::: 2,558.062.36

Total $9,651,219.93

Gr
r

eitke
net

amoUnt ¦ . f"*.
STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner of Insurance.

I, the undersigned. Commissioner of In-

surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above Is a correct copy of the State-

ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the Jlst day _ of

December. 1933. as shown by the original
statement, and that the said original

tatement Is now on file in this office.
In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-

scribe my name and affix my official seal,

this 4th day of May. 1934-
_

„T srMrSeall HARRY E. McCLAIN,
1 ° Commissioner.

Statement of Condition of the

AMERICAN & FOREIGN INSURANCE
COMPANY.

New York, N. Y.
60 Beaver Street.

On the 31st Day of December. 1933.
JOHN E HOFFMAN. President.
G INSELMAN, Secretary.

Amount of capital paid 'Jp

NET ASSETS OF COMPANY
Cash in banks (on interest

and not on interest $1,017,780.87
Bonds and stocks owned (mar-

ket value) . ...
4.483,960.71

Accrued Securities (interest
and rents, etc.) 40,023.41

Cash in office ••••.••• • <0

Premiums and accounts due
and in process of collection 175,981.81

Accounts otherwise secured . 30,786,02

Total net assets $5,748,533.57
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary to
reinsure outstanding risks . $ 954.547.36

Losses adjusted and not due.. 417,385.27
Bills and accounts unpaid 85,531.70

Contingency reserve 390.40b.7i

Other liabilities of the com-
pany 22, (js.oj

Capital
liabllitles . .7.7.V.7.7.7

$i:lo8:ooo:oo
surplus :::: 2.377.908.94

Tota l $5,748,533.57
Greatest amount in any one

jjgje $ 97,457.00

STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner of Insurance.

I. the undersigned. Commissioner of In-
surance of Indiana, hereby

the above is a correct copv of the State-
ment of the Condition of 'he ehove men-
tioned Company on the 31st day of
December. 1933. as shown bv the original
statement, and that the said original

statement is now on file in this office.
In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-

scribe my name and affix my official seal.
this 4th day of Mav. 1934.

[Seal] HARRY E. McCLAIN,
Commissioner.

’a

Statement of Condition of the
ARKWRIGHT MUTUAL FIRE

INSURANCE COMPANY
Boston, Mass.

185 Franklin Street.
On the 31st Day of December, 1933.

E. V. FRENCH. President.
F. W. JONES, Secretary.

NET ASSETS OF COMPANY
Cash in banks (on interest and

not on interest) $ 399,266.16
Bonds and stocks owned (mar-

ket value) 5,325,302.00
Accrued securities (interest and

rents, etc.) : 77,038.67
Premiums and accounts due

and in process of collection. 103,681.89

Total net assets $5,905,788.72
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary
to reinsure outstanding risks $2,025,b83.80

Losses due and unpaid 22,750,74
Losses adjusted and not due .. 3,247.46
Losses unadjusted and in sus-

pense 3,000.00
Bills and accounts unpaid .... 6,269.41

Total liabilities $2,061,150.91
Surplus 3,844,137.81

Total $5,905,288.72
Greatest amount in any one

risk $ 950,000.00
STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner ot Insurance,

I, the undersigned. Commissioner of In-
surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st day of
December. 1933. as shown by the original
statement, and that the said original'
statement Is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof, I hereunto sub-
scribe my name and affix mv official seal,
this 4th dav of Mav. 1934.

[Seall HARRY E. McCLAIN.
Commissioner,

Statement of Condition of the
AMERICAN AUTOMOBILE FIRE INSUR-

ANCE CO.
St. Louis, Mo.

Pierce Building.
On the 31st Day of December, 1933.

L. A. HARRIS, President.
P. R. RYAN, Secretary.

Amount of capital paid up $ 300,000.00
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

Cash in banks (on interest
„„„„„„„

and not on interest) $ 322,970.08
Bonds and stocks owned (mar-

ket value) 859,767.68
Accrued securities (interest

and rents, etc) 6,790.96
Premiums and accounts due

and in process of collection 408.263.56

Total net assets $1,597,792.28
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary to
reinsure outstanding risks $ 477,503.82

Losses unadjusted and in sus-
pense 85.680.46

Bills and accounts unpaid 2,937.87
Other liabilities of tne com-

pany 199,195.33

Total liabilities $ 765,317.48
Capital
Surplus 532,474.00

Total $1,597,792.28
STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner of Insurance.

I. the undersigned. Commissioner of In-
surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st day of
December. 1933, as shown by the original
statement, and that the said original
statement is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-
scribe my name and affix my official seal,
this 4th day of May. 1934.

[Seall HARRY E. McCLAIN.
Commissioner.

Statement of Condition of the

ANCHOR INSURANCE COMPANY

Providence, R. I.
20 Market Square.

On the 31st Dav of December, 1933.
G. C. HOUSE, President.
R. S. DUNCOMBE, Secretary.

Amount of capital paid up $1,000,000.00
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

Cash in banks (on interest
and not on interest) $ 141,166.84

Bonds and stocks owned (mar-
ket value) 1,642,647.00

Accrued Securities (interest
and rents, etc.) 6,883.53

Premiums and accounts due
and in process of collection. 75,369.70

Accounts otherwise secured .. 2,339.09

Total net assets $1,868,406.16
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary to
reinsure outstanding risks .$ 441,691.33

Losses due and unpaid 78.691.99
Other liabilities ol the com-

pany 60,361.92 |

Total liabilities $ 580,745.24
Capital ~ 1,000,000.00
Surplus 287,660.92

Total $1,868,406.16
Greatest amount in any one

risk $ 75,000.00
Greatest amount allowed to be

insured in any one Mock ..$ 16,667.00
STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner of Insurance,

I. the undersigned. Commissioner of In-
turance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
cioned Company on the 31st day of
December. 1933. as shown bv the original
(tatement. and that the said original
statement is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-
scribe mv name and affix mv official seal,

this 4th dav of May. 1934.
[Seall HARRY E. McCLAIN.

Commissioner.
Statement of Condition of

THE ALLIANCE INSURANCE CO. OF
PHILADELPHIA

Philadelphia. Pennsylvania.
1600 Arch Street.

On the 31st Dav of December, 1933.
BENJAMIN RUSH. President.
JOHN J. CONNOR. Secretary

Amount of capital paid up $1,000,000.00
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

Cash in banks (on interest and
not on interest) $ 488,231.64

Bonds and stocks ow'ned (mar-
ket value) 7.535,185.00

Accrued securities (interest and
and rents, etc.) 73.202.23

Premiums and accounts due
and in process of collection 297,271.20

Accounts otherwise secured .. W.487.09

Total net assets $8,411,377.16
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary
to reinsure outstanding risks $2,200,082.51

Losses adjusted and not due . 564,363.00
Bills and account unpaid ¦ 106,174.29
Other liabilities of the com-

pany 688,240.22

Total liabilities $3,558,860.02
Capital 1,000.000.00
Surplus 3,852,517.14

Total $8,411,377.16
/TATE OF INDIANA:

Office of Commissioner of Insurance,
I. the undersigned. Commissioner of In-

surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
tho above is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st day of
December. 1933. as shown bv the original
statement and that the said original
statement Is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof, I hereunto sub-
scribe my name and affix my official seal,

this 4th day of May. 1934.
[Seall HARRY E. McCLAIN,

Commissioner.
Statement of Condition of ine

AMERICAN CENTRAL INS. CO.. EXECU-
TIVE OFFICE.

New York
1 Park Avenue.

On the 31st Day of December, 1933.
F. W. KOECKERT, President.
D. D. HENRY, Secretary.

Amount of capital paid up $1,000,000.00
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

Cash in banks (on interest and
not on interest $ 445,866.08

Bonds and stocks owned (mar-
ket value) 5,885,299.04

Accrued securities (interest
and rents, etc) 69,889.00

Premiums and accounts due
and in process of collection 319,830.92

Accounts otherwise secured 214,279.36

Total net assets $6,935,164.40
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary to
reinsure outstanding risks. $2,540,400.50

Losses due and unpaid 111.114.00
Losses adjusted and not due . 41,340.00
Losses unadjusted and in sus- •

pense 164,517.00
Bills and accounts unpaid . 121,650.00
Other liabilities of tne com-

pany 522.507.80

Total liabilities $3,501,529.30
Capital 1,000,000.00

Surplus 2,433,635.10

Total $66,935,164.40

Greatest amount in any one risk $550,000.00
STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner of Insurance,

I, the undersigned. Commissioner of In-
surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st day of
December. 1933. as shown by the original
statement, and that the said original
statement Is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-
scribe m.v name and affix my official seal,
this 4th dav of Mav. 1934.

[Seall HARRY E. McCLAIN,
Commissioner,

Statement of Condition of the
AUTOMOBILE MUTUAL INSURANCE

COMPANY OF AMERICA
Providence, R. I.

10 Weyhosset Street.
On the 31st Dav of December, 1933.
HENRY W. ANDERSON. President.
De FOREST W. ABEL Secretary.

NET ASSETS OF COMPANY
Cash in banks (on interest and

not on interest) $ 390,039.29
Bonds and stocks owned (mar-

ket value) 3,439.375.72
Other securities 22,043.23
Premiums and accounts due

and in process of collecion.. 10,314.39

Total net assets $3,861,772.63
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary to
reinsure outstanding risks..fl 294,358.21

Losses due and unpaid 15,102.00
Bills and accounts unpaid .... 1,235.00
Other liabilities of the com-

pany (Vol. reserve $350,000). 367,166.66
Guarantee fund 250.000.00
Surplus 2,933,910.76

• Total $3,861,772.63
Greatest amount in any one

risk 42.850.00

Amount retained bv company $ 25,000.00
STATE OP INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner of Insurance

I, the undersigned Commissioner of In-
surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st dav of
December. 1933, as shown bv the original
statement, and that the said original
statement is now on file in this office.In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-
scribe my name and affix mv official seal,
this 4th day of Mav. 1934.

[Seal] HARRY E. McCLAIN,
Commissioner.

THE INDIANAPOLIS TIM’/iS
Statement of Condition of the

UNITED STATES BRANCH OF
THE CENTURY INSURANCE CO.. LTD.

New York City, N. Y,
111 John Street

On the 31st Dav of December. 1933
WILLIAM A. M’CONNELL. U. S. Manager.
Amount of deposit capital .. .$ 400.000.00

NET ASSETS OF COMPANY
Cash in banks (on interest and

not on interest) $ 96,658.19
Bonds and stocks owned

(Market value 1 2,527.878.52
Accrued securities (interest

and rents, etc.) 27,950.09
Premiums and accounts due

and in process of collection. 185,936.14
Accounts otherwise secured... 17.166.88

Total net assets $2,855,589.82
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary
to reinsure out standing
risks $1,165,006.21

Losses adjusted and not due.. 5.023.00
Losses unadjusted and in

suspense 245,007.00
Bills atnd accounts unpaid... 69.450.00
•Other liabilities of the com-

pany 196.910.77

Total liabilities $1,681,396.93
Deposit capital $ 400,000.00
Surplus 774,192.84

Total ? $2,85a.58a.bz
Greatest amount in any one

risk $ 50.000.00
Greatest amount allowed by

rules of the company to be
insured in any one city.
town or village No Rule

Greatest amount allowed to
be insured in any one
block N°s uJe•Contingency reserve representing differ-

ence between value carried in assets and
actual Dec. 31. 1933, market quotations on

all bonds and stocks owned.
STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner of Insurance.

I, the undersigned. Commissioner of In-
surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copv of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st day of
December. 1933. as shown bv the original
statement, and that the said original
statement is now on file in this office.

In Testimony- Whereof, I hereunto sub-
scribe my name and affix mv official seal,
this 4th dav of Mav. 1934. <

ISeall HARRY E. McCLAIN.
Commissioner.

Statement of Condition of the

CENTRAL UNION INSURANCE CO.
Jersey City. N.' J.

Administrative Offices. Hartford. Conn.
On the 31st Day of December. 1933
J. H. VREELAND. President.W. R. HILLS. Secretary.

Amount of capital paid up $ 500.000.00
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

Cash in banks (on interest
and not on interest) $ 58.317.77

Bonds and stocks owned ,
(Market value) $1,066,825.89

Mortgage loans on real estate. 8.500.00
(Free from any prior in-
cumbrance)

Accrued securities (interest and
rents, etc.) 7.415.57

Recoverable for reinsurance on
paid losses 263.07

Premiums and accounts due
and in process of collection. 60.899.82

Total net assets $1,202,222.12
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary
to reinsure outstanding
risks $ 124.640.44

Losses adjusted and not due 1.401.00
Losses unadjusted and in

suspense 6,475.00
Other liabilities of the com-

_

pany v 109,756.89

Total liabilities $ 242.273.33
Capital 500,000.00
Surplus 459,948.79

Total $1,202,222.12
Greatest amount in any one

risk $ 150.000.00
Greatest amount allowed by

rules of the company to be
insured in any one city, town
or village No Rule

Greatest amount allowed to be
„„„„„

insured in any one b10ck.... 150,000.00
STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner of Insurance,

I the undersigned. Commissioner of In-
surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st day of
December. 1933. as shown bv the original
statement, and that the said original

statement is now on file in this office.
In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-

scribe my name and affix mv official seal,

this 4th day of Mav. 1934.
(Seall HARRY E. McCLAIN.

Commissioner.
Statement of Condition of the

FRANKLIN FIRE INSURANCE CO,

Philadelphia. Pa.
421 Walnut Street

On the 31st Dav of December. 1933
WILFRED KURTH, President.
V. P. WYATT, Secretary.

Amount of capital paid up...s 3,000,000.00

NET ASSETS OF COMPANY
Cash in banks (on interest

and not on interest) $ 1,000.639.30
Real estate unincumbered .. 167.120.52
Bonds and stocks owned

(convention value) 14,325.658.00
Mortgage loans on real estate 651.750.00

(Free from any prior in-
cumbrance)

Accrued securities (interest
and rents, etc.) 111.737.00

Premiums and accounts due
and in process of collection 1,001,267.42

Total net assets $17,258,172.24
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary
to reinsure outstanding
risks $ 5.114.255.00

Losses due and unpaid, losses
adjusted and not due. losses
unadjusted and in suspense 861.000.00

Bills and accounts unpaid - - 250.000.00
Other liabilities of the com-

pany

Total liabilities $ 9-496,163.41
Capital 3,000,000.00
Surplus 4,762,008.83

Total $17,258,172.24
Greatest amount in any one •

„„

risk 250.000.00
Greatest amount allowed by

rules of the company to be
insured in any one city.

town or village 25,000.00
Greatest amount allowed to be

insured in any one block.. 25.000.00
STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner ot Insurance.

I. the undersigned. Commissioner of In-

surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-

tioned Company on the 31st day of
December. 1933. as shown bv the original

statement, and that the said original
statement is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-
scribe my name and affix mv official seal,

this 4th dav of May. 1934.
[Seall HARRY E. McCLAIN.

Commissioner.
Statement of Condition of the

COLUMBIA INSURANCE COMPANY
New York. N. Y.

150 William Street
On the 31st Dav of December. 1933
P BERESFORD. President.
T. J. IRVINE, Vice-Pres. & Secretary.

Amount of capital paid up $1,000,000.00
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

Cash in banks (on interest and
not on interest) $ 267.853.59

Bonds and stocks owned
(Market value) 2.798.383.66

Accrued securities (interest

and rents, etc.) 32.297.04
Missouri premiums impounded

—Deposited with custodian 3.095.50
Reinsurance due on losses .

paid 2536
Premiums and accounts due

and in process of collection 99,236.57

Total net assets $3,200,891.72
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary
to reinsure outstanding
risks ® 779.b51.63

Losses adjusted and not due,- 25,739.00
LO

s
Sulwns U

e
nadlUSted . - - -•• n

87.135.00
Bills and accounts unpaid . ¦ 46.790.00
°pany “f.““*?!?..°£ . 399.645,42

capita! liabUities .:: :
,i:ooo:ooo:oo

surplus :::::::::: 86i.930.67

Total $3,200,891.72

•Greatest amount in any one risk.
?Greatest amount allowed by rules of

the company to be insured in any one

?Greatest* amount allowed to be insured

*l>pe
a
ndent

ne
upon

k ' construction, occupa-
tion, Fire Department.

Ofnce E 0 of Insurance
I. the undersigned. Commissioner of In-

surance of Indiana, hereby
thp above is a correct copy oc tne stale

ment of the Condition o* the above mcnj
tioned Company on the 31st day ot

December. 1933. as shown by the original

statement and that the said original

statement Is now on file }n .
In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-

scribe mv name and affix mv official seal,

this 4th day of May. 1934.
TN[Seall HARRY E. McCLAIN,

1 Commissioner.
Statement of Condition of the

ASSOCIATED FIRE AND MARINE
INSURANCE COMPANY

San Francisco, California.
332 Pine Street.

On the 31st Day of December, 1933.
C. W. FELLOWS, President.
C. C. ANDERSON. Secretary.

Amount of capital paid up $250,000.00
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

Cash in banks (on interest and
not on interest) $ 22 '2 23 -Jl

Real estate unincumbered 50,000.00

Bonds and stocks owned (market
value) 437.654.38

Accrued securities (interest and
rents, etc.) 4.501.44

Premiums and accounts due and
in proces of collection 10,386.88

Accounts otherwise secured 1.14

Total net assets $525,516.98
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary to
reinsure <outstanding risks ....$ 49,199.00

Losses due and unpaid 13,663.60
Losses unadjusted and in sus-

penses 2 22
Bills and accounts unpaid 5,169.05
Other liabilities of the company 625,00

Total liabilities $ 71,107.65
Capital 250,000.00
Surplus 204,409.33

Total $525,516.98
STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner of Insurance,

I. the undersigned Commissioner ot In-
surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copv of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the Slst day of
December. 1933. as shown bv the original
statement, and that the said original
statement Is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-
scribe my name and affix my official seal,
this 4th day of May. 1934.

[Seal] HARRY E. McCLAIN.
Commissioner.

Statement of Condition of
THE AMERICAN NATIONAL FIRE INS.

COMPANY.
Columbus, Ohio.

50 West Broad Street.
On the 31st Day of December, 1933.

A. R. Phillips, Vice-President.
D. R. ACKERMAN. Secretary.

Amount of capital paid up - 8 500,000.00
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

Cash in banks (on interest
and not on interest $ 17,926.94

Bonds and stocks owned (con-
vention values) 831,394.00

Accrued Securities (interest
and rents, etc.) 3.247.00

Premiums and accounts due
and in process of collection. 887.74

Total 853 455.88
LIABILITIESBills and accounts unpaid ...$ 1,500.00

(Inch Cont. Reserve, $21,970).
Other liabilities of the com-

pany 28,970.00

Total liabilities $ 30,470.00
Capital $ 500,000.00
Surplus (based on market

values Dec. 31, 1933) 322,985.88

Total $ 853,455.88
Greatest amount in any one

risk $ 300,000.00
Greatest amount allowed by

rules of the company to oe
insured in any one city,
town or village No Limit

Greatest amount allowed to be
insured in any one block .. No Limit

STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner of Insurance.

I. the undersigned. Commissioner of In-
surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copv of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st dav of
December. 1933. as shown bv the original
statement, and that the said original
statement is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-
scribe my name and affix my official seal,
this 4th dav of Mav. 1934.

[Seal] HARRY E. McCLAIN.
Commissioner.

Statement of Condition of the
AMERICAN MUTUAL FIRE INSURANCE

COMPANY
Providence, R. I.

10 Weybosset Street
On the 31st Day of December. 1933
HARVEY T. FREEMAN, President.
THEODORE P. BOGERT. Secretary.

(Mutual Company)
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

Cash in office and in banks
(on interest and not on in-
terest) $ 79.653.71

Bonds and stocks owned
(Amortized and convention
values) 1,827.666.00

Accrued securities (inter) st
and rents, etc.) 4,723.42

Premiums and accounts due
and in process of collection
admitted subsequent to Oct.
1. 1933 27,021.51

Total admitted assets $1,939,064.64
LIABILITIES

Reinsurance reserve required
by law $ 795.991.06

Losses unadjusted 11.020.22
Bills and accounts unpaid 90.37
•Contingency reserve 405,049.00
Other liabilities of the com-

pany 1.137.80

Total liabilities $1,213,288.45
Surplus 725.776.19

Total $1,939,064.64
Greatest amount in any one

risk 264,000.00
?Contingency reserve representing differ-

ence between value carried in assets and
actual Decmber 31. 1933 market quota-

tions on all bonds and stocks owned.
STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner ot Insurance.

I, the undersigned. Commissioner of In-
surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st day _ of
December. 1933. as shown by the original
statement, and that the said original
statement is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof, I hereunto sub-
scribe mv name and affix my official seal,

this 4th dav of Mav. 1934.
[Seall HARRY E. McCLAIN,

Commissioner.

Statement of Condition of the
ATLAS ASSURANCE COMPANY, LIMITED

Chicago, Illinois.
A-1625 Insurance Exchange.

On the 31st Dav of December, 1933.
RONALD R. MARTIN. President.
FRANK J. BARRY. Secretary.

NET ASSETS OF COMPANY
Cash in banks (on interest

and not on interest) $ 394,771.46
Bonds and stocks owned (mar-

ket value) 5,280,462.50
Accrued Securities (interest

and rents, etc.) 57,163.82
Premiums and accounts due

and in process of collection. 616,314.21

Total net assets $6,348,711.99
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary to
reinsure outstanding risks $2,882,285.18

Losses unadjusted ana in sus-
pense 332,161.44

Bills and contingent reserve.. 606,778.63
Other liabilities of the com-

pany 222,582.21

Total liabilities $4,043,807.46
Surplus 2,304,904.53

Total $6,348,711.99
Greatest amount in anv one

risk $ 25.000.00
Greatest amount allowed by

rules of the company to be
insured in any one city,
town or village No Rule

Greatest amount allowed to be
insured Tn any one block... No rule

STATE OE INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner of Insurance.

I. the undersigned Commissioner of In-
surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st day of
December. 1933. as shown bv the original
statement, and that the said original
statement is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-
scribe my name and affix my official seal,
this 4th day of Mav. 1934.

[Seall HARRY E. McCLAIN.Commissioner,
Statement of Condition of the

CITY OF NEW YORK INSURANCE CO.
New York

59 Maiden Lane
On the 31st Day of December. 1933
WILFRED KURTH, President.
HARRY H. SCHULTE. Secretary.

Amount of capital paid up $1,500,000.00
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

Cash in banks (on interest and
not on interest) $ 670.433.34

Bonds and stocks owned (con-
vention value) 4.036.902.00

Mortgage loans on real estate. 9.176.00
(Free from any prior in-
cumbrance)

Accrued securities (interest
and rents, etc.) 26,176.00

Premiums and accounts due
and in process of collection. 355.710.87

Accounts otherwise secured re-
coverable reins 4,994.00

Total net assets ~.55,103,392.21
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary
to reinsure outstanding
risks $1,453,359.00

Losses due and unpaid, losses
adjusted and not due. losses
unadjusted and in suspense. 313.022.00

Bills and accounts unpaid .. 50,000.00
Other liabilities of the com-

pany 974,884.34

Total 'labilities $2,791,265.34
Capital J '??2'?22'29Surplus 812,126.87

Total .. - $5,103,392.21
Greatest amount in any one

jigic $ 150,000.00
Greatest amount allowed by

rules of the company to be
insured in any one city.
town or village 50.000.00

Greatest amount allowed to be
insured in any one block.— 50.000.00

STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner of Insurance.

I, the undersigned. Commissioner cf in-
surance of Indiana, hereby i’crtifv that
the above is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st day of
December. 1933. as shown bv the original
statement, and that the said original
statement is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-

scribe my name and affix mv official seal,

this 4th dav of May. 1934.
[Seall HARRY E. McCLAIN.

Commissioner.

Statement of Condition of, the

BANKERS AND SHIPPERS INSURANCE

COMPANY
New York, N. Y.
95 Maiden Lane.

On the 31st Day of December. 1933.
C. V. MESEROLE, President.
A. R. MATTHEWS, Secretary.

Amount of capital paid up $1,000,000.00
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

Cash in banks (on interest
and not on interest) $ 383.376.06

Real estate unincumbered ... 1,570.18
Bonds and stocks owned (mar-

ket value) 4,015,087.27
Accrued Securities (interest

and rents, etc.) •••• 30,490.02
Premiums and accounts due

and in process of collection 494,218.58
?Accounts otherwise secured... 36,379.00

Total net assets $4,961,121.11
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary to
reinsure outstanding risks $2,314,241.80

Losses due and unpaid, losses
adjusted and not due, losses
unadjusted and in suspense 315,451.00

Bills and accounts unpaid . 94,777.89
Other liabilities of the com-

pany (contingency reserve
representing difference be-
tween values carried in as-
sets for non-amortizable
bonds and for stocks and ac-
tual December 31, 1933, mar-
ket quotations on such bonds
and stocks 287,450.00

Total liabilities ?'2i1'252'22
Capital 1,000,000.00
Surplus 949,200.42

Total $4,961,121.11
Greatest amount in any one

risk $ 100.000.00
Greatest amount allowed by

rules of the company to be Va surplus
Insured in any one city, to policy
town or village holders.
If the Contingent Reserve were In-

creased $148,174.76 it would then repre-
sent the difference between value carried
in assets and actual December 31, 1933
market quotations on all bonds and
stocks owned.
STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner of Insurance.

I. the undersigned. Commissioner of In-
surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st day of
December. 1933. as shown bv the original
statement, and that the said original
statement is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-
scribe my name and affix my official seal,
this 4th dav of May. 1934.

[Seal] HARRY E. McCLAIN.
Commissioner.

Statement of Condition of
THE CALIFORNIA INSURANCE COMPANY

San Francisco. California.
315 Montgomery Street.

On the 3lst Day of December. 1933.
J. C. GRIFFITHS JR.. President.
V. J. ROBINSON, Secretary.

Amount of capital paid up ¦ $1,000,000.00
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

Cash in banks (on interest and
not on interest) $ 191,921.38

Real estate unincumbered 1,010,336.00
Bonds and stocks owned

(amonized) 3,102,480.46
Mortgage loans on real estate. 468.646.31

(Free from prior in-
cumbrance)

Accrued securities (interest
and rents, etc.) 48,149.82

Premiums and accounts due
and in process of collection. 197,850.93

Accounts otherwise secured .. 1,932.06
Reinsurance on paid losses ... 16.197.50

Total net assets $5,037,516.46
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary to
reinsure outstanding risks $1,593,979.45

Losses unadjusted and in sus-
pense 197,212.00

Bills and accounts unpaid and
taxes 80.000.00

Other liabilities of the com-
pany 424,133.14

Total liabilities $2,295,324.59
Capital 1,000.000.00
Surplus 1,742,191.87

Total $5,037,516.46

Greatest amount in any one
risk $ 75,000.00

Greatest amount allowed by rules of the
company to be insured in any one city,
town or village—Governed by risk and
location.
Greatest amount allowed to be insured in
any one block —Governed by risk and lo-
cation.
STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner ot Insurance,

T the undersigned. Commissioner of In-
surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copy oi the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st day of
December. 1933. as shown bv the original
statement, and that the said original
statement is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof, 1 hereunto sub-
scribe my name and affix mv official seal,

this 4th dav of Mav. 1934.
iSeall HARRY E. McCLAIN.

Commissioner.
Statement of Condition of the

CAROLINA INSURANCE COMPANY
Wilmington, North Carolina.

North Carolina Bank Building.
On the 31st Day of December. 1933.
WILFRED KURTH, President.
VINCENT P. WYATT, Secretary.

Amount ol capital paid up . $ 500.000.00
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

CasnTn banks (on interest and
not on interest) $ 116,300.27

Real estate unincumbered .... 70,500.00
Bonds and stocks owned (con-

vention value) 1.385.662.00
Mortgage loans on real estate 311,859.51

(Free from any prior in-
cumbrance)

Accrued securities (interest
and rents, etc.) 23.102.52

Premiums and accounts due
and in process of collection 188,198.73

Accounts otherwise secured, re-
coverable reins 617.12

Total net assets $2,096,240.15
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary
to reinsure outstanding riskss 507,225.26

Losses due and unpaid 83,190.00
Bills and accounts unpaid 30.000.00
Other liabilities of the com

pany 348,654.16

Total liabilities $ 969,069.42
Capital 500,000.00
Surplus 627,170.73

Total $2,096,240.15

Greatest amount in any one
risk $ 300,000.00

Greatest amount allowed by
rules of the company to be
insured in any one city, town
or village $ 25,000.00

Greatest amount allowed to be
insured in any one block ...$ 25,000.00

STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner of Insurance,

I, the undersigned. Commissioner of In-
turance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above Is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st day of
December. 1933. as shown bv the original
statement, and that the said original
statement is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-
scribe my name and affix my official seal,
this 4th dav of Mav. 1934.

[Seall HARRY E. McCLAIN.
Commissioner.

Statement of Condition of the
CALEDONIAN INSURANCE UO.

U. S. Branch, Hartford, Conn.
555 Asylum St.

On the 31st Day of December, 1933.
ROBT. R. CLARK, U. S. Manager.
WM. L. BROWN. Asst. U. S. Mgr.

Amount of capital paid up
(statutory deposit) $ 200,000.00

NET ASSETS OF COMPANY
Cash in banks (on interest

and not on interest) $ 279,454.68
Bonds and stocks owned (mar-

k<-t value) 2,847,609.00
Acci ed Securities (interest

at. rents, etc.) 29.623.70
Premiums and accounts due

and in process of collection. 289.945.05
Accounts otherwise secured... 4.718.34

Total net assets $3,451,350.77
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary to
reinsure outstanding risks. $1,785,100.96

Losses due and unpaid 218,281.16
Bills and accounts unpaid ... 4,100.00
Other liabilities of the com-

pany 166,161.33

Total liabilities $2,173,643.45
Capita (Statutory Deposit) .. 200,000.00
Surplus 1,077.707.32

Total $3,451,350.77

Greatest amount in any one
risk $ 100,000.00

STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner of Insurance

I. the undersigned. Commissioner of In-
surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st dav of
December. 1933. as shotvn by the original
statement, and that the said original
statement is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-
scribe mv name and affix mv official seal,
this 4th dav of Mav. 1934.

[Seall HARRY E. McCLAIN.
Commissioner.

Statement of Condition of the
CONTINENTAL ASSURANCE COMPANY

Chicago, Illinois.
910 South Michigan Avenue.

On the 31st Day of December. 1933.
H. A. BEHRENS. President.
E G. TIMME, Secretary.

Amount Cf capital paid up $ 1,000,000.00
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

Cash in banks (on interest
and not on interest) $ 1,116.381.64

Real estate unincumbered • ¦ 1,678,381.28
Bonds and stocks owned

(market value) 6,831,617.46
Mortgage loans on real es-

tate 4,567,972.81
(Free from any prior in-

cumbrance)
Accrued securities (interest

and rents, etc.) 361,871.47
Other securities, policy loans 3,233,053.15
Premiums and accounts due

ar,d in process of collection 738.031.45
Accounts o herwise secured.. 155,968.00

Total net assets $18,683,327.26
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary
to reinsure outstanding
risks $14,138,786.74

Losses due and unpaid 5,105.92
Losses adjusted and not due 378.368.32
Losses unadjusted and in sus-

pense 315,436.60
Other liabilities of the com-

pany 591.421.00
Total liabilities $15,429,118.58

Capital 1,000,000.00
Surplus 2,254.208.68

Total $18,683,327.26

Life companies Maximum
risk written $ 175.000.00

Amount retained bv company $ 20,000.00
STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner ol Insurance.

I. the undersigned. Commissioner of In-
surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
;!oned Company on the 31st day of

December. 1933. as shown bv the original
(tatement. and that the said original
(tatement Is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof, I hereunto sub-
scribe my name and affix mv official seal,
this 4th dav of Mav. 1934.

rSeall HARRY E. McCLAIN,
Commissioner.

Statement oi Condition of the
CAMDEN FIRE INSURANCE ASSOCIA-

TION
Ct mden.

434 Ftderal St.
On the 31st Dav of December, 1933.

Amount of capital paid up $2,000,000 00
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

Cash in banks (on interest
and not on interest) $ 321.076.:’0

Real estate unincumbered ... 1,085.879.11
Bonds and stocks owned (mar-

ket value) 7,616,890.33
Mortgage loans on real estate

(Free from any prior incum-
brance) 1,392,942.50

Accrued Securities (interest
and rents, etc.) 87,725.00

Other securities 45,724.10
Premiums and accounts due

and in process of collection 675,362.97

Total net assets $11,225,601.01
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary to
reinsure outstanding risks $4,283,176.20

Losses due and unpaid 692,902.00
Losses adjusted and not due.. 35,000.00
Bills and accounts unpaid ... 7.500.00
Other liabilities of the com-

pany 1,716.860.97

Total liabilities $6,735,439.17
Capital 2,000,000.00
Surplus 2.490.161.84

Total $11,225,601.01

Greatest amount In any one
risk $ 150,000.00

Greatest amount allowed by
rules of the company to be
insured in any one city.
town or village No set rule

Greatest amount allowed to be
insured In anv one block ... No set rule

STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner of Insurance.

I. the undersigned. Commissioner of In-
surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st dav of
December. 1933. as shown bv the original
statement, and that the said original
statement Is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof, I hereunto sub-
scribe my name and affix mv official seal,
this 4th day of Mav. 1934.

[Seal] HARRY E. McCLAIN.
Commissioner.

JUNE 4, 1934’
State of Condition of

THE BALTIMORE AMERICAN INSUR-
ANCE COMPANY OF NEW YORK

New York.
59 Maiden Lane.

On the 31st Dav of December. 1933.
WILFRED KURTH. President.
FRANK E. BURKE. Secretary.

Amount of capital paid up $1,500,000.00
NET ASSETS OF COMPANYCash in banks (on interest

and not on interest) $ 577,428 64Real estate unincumbered 122.147.90
Bonds and stocks owned (mar-

ket value) 3,324,032.60
Mortgage loans on real estate 87.440.00(Free from any prior in-

cumbrance).
Accrued Securities (Interest

and rents, etc.) 15,879.58
Premiums and accounts due

and in process of collection 217.402.43
Accounts otherwise secured .. 13,737.00

Total net assets $4,358,068.14
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary to
reinsure outstanding risks. $2,082,198.00

Losses due and unpaid 77,429.00
Losses adjusted and not due. 119.425.00Losses unadjusted and in sus-

pense 79,841.00
Other liabilities of the com-

pany 50,000.00

Total liabilities $2,408,893.00
Capital 1.500.000.00
Surplus 449.175.14

Total $4,358,068.14

Greatest amount In any one
risk $ 135.000.00

JTATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner ot Insurance,

I. the undersigned. Commissioner ol In-
surance of Indiana, hereby certify thatthe above is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st day of
December. 1933. as shown bv the original
statement, and that the said original
statement Is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof, I hereunto sub-
scribe my name and affix mv official seal,
this 4th dav of Mav. 1934.

(Seall HARRY E. McCLAIN.
Commissioner.

Statement of Condition of the
“

CALEDONIAN AMERICAN INSURANCE
COMPANY

New York, N. Y.
102 Maiden Lane.

On the 31st Day of December. 1933.ROBT. R. CLARK. President.
CHAS. L. SCHWEIS, Secretary.

Amount of capital paid up $ 200,000.00
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

Cash in banks (on interest
and not on interest, $ 134,768.08

Bonds and stocks owned (mar-
ket value) 1,418.474.00

Mortgage loans on real estate
(Free from any prior in-cumbrance) 21,000.00

Accrued Securities (Interest
and rents, etc.) 16,620.13

Premiums and accounts due
and in process of collection 52.337.08

Accounts otherwise secured .. 3.802.13

Total net assets $1,647,001.38
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary to
reinsure outstanding risks..s 298,910.55

Losses adjusted and not due.. 27,801.83"
Bills and accounts unpaid ... 100.00
•Contingency reserve 53,251.00
Other liabilities of the com-

pany 21.674.07
Total liabilities $ 401,737.45

Capital 200.000.00
Surplus 1,045.263.91

Total $1,647,001.38

Greatest amount in any one
risk $ 25,000.00

•Representing difference between values
carried in assets for non-amortizablo
bonds and for stocks and actual December
31. 1933, market quotations on such bond*and stocks.
STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner of Insurance.

I, the undersigned. Commissioner of In-
surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st dav of
December. 1933. as shown bv the original
statement, and that the said original
statement is now on file in this office.In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-
scribe my name and affix mv official seal,
this 4th day of Mav. 1934.

[Seal] HARRY E. McCLAIN.
Commissioner.

Statement of Condition of the
CENTRAL FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY

OF BALTIMORE
Baltimore, Maryland.

Holliday and Fayette Streets.
On the 3ist Day of December. 1933.

CHARLES H. ROLOSON JR.. President.
THOMAS HUGHES. Secretary.

Amount of capital paid up $1,000,000.00
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

Cash in banks (on interest and
not on interest) $ 430,247.58

Real estate unincumbered 505.608.15
Bonds and stocks owned (mar-

ket value) 1,971.097.00
Mortgage loans on real estate 308,210.00

(Free from any prior in-
cumbrance)

Accrued securities (Interest
and rents, etc.) 17,015.71

Premiums and accounts due
and in process of collection.. 166.855.51

Accounts otherwise secured .. 4,001.59

Total net assets $3,403,035.54
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary to
reinsure outstanding risks $1,051,725.93

Losses due and unpaid, losses
adjusted and not due 148,439.00

Bills and accounts unpaid 39,749.59
Other liabilities of the com-

pany 207,838.50

Total liabilities $1,44J.753.02
Capital 1.000,000.00
Surplus 955,282.52

Total $3,403,035.54

Greatest amount in any one
risk $ 45.000.00

STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner of Insurance,

I the undersigned. Commissioner of In-
surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above Is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st day of
December. 1933. as shown bv the original
statement, and that the said original
statement ts now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-
scribe my name and affix my official seal,
this 4th dav of Mav. 1934.

[Seall HARRY E. McCLAIN.
Commissioner.

Statement of Condition of the
COMMONWEALTH LIFE INSURANCE

COMPANY
Louisville. Kentucky.

110 South Fifth Street.
On the 31st Dav of December. 1933.
DARWIN W. JOHNSON, President.
JOSEPH R. HOFFMAN. Secretary.

Amount of capital paid up $ 1.500.000.00
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

Cash in banks (on interest
and not on interest (net)..s 483,325 58

Real estate unincumbered ... 1,171,344.04
Bonds and stocks owned (mar-

ket value) 1,788,616.10
Mortgage loans on real es-

tate 6,932,417.58
(Free from any prior in-

cumbrance)
Accrued securities (Interest

and rents, etc.) 408,526.12
Other securities. collateral

loans (net) 644,852.14
Policy loans and notes 3,078,258.39
Tax cert 7,267.83
State and county warrants.. 58,617.64
Premiums and accounts due

and in process of collection 287,752.00

Total net assets $14,850,977.39
LIABILITIES

Reserve or amount necessary
to reinsure outstanding
risks $12,260,988.11

Premiums and interest paid
in advance 78,-281.83

Est. taxes 40,653.65
Losses unadjusted and in sus-

pense 31,708.00
Bills and accounts unpaid .. 5,553.90
Contingency res 193.791.90

Total liabilities $12,610,977.39
Capital 1,500.000.00
Surplus

Total $14,860,977.39
Life companies Maximum

risk written No limit
Amount retained by companys 20.000.00
STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner of Insurance.

I. the undersigned. Commissioner of In-surance of Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copy of the State-
ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 31st dav of
December. 1933. as shown bv the original
statement, and that the said original
statement is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Whereof. I hereunto sub-
scribe my name and affix my official seal,
this 4th dav of Mav. 1934.

I Seal] HARRY E. McCLAIN.
Commissioner.

Statement of Condition of the
AGRICULTURAL INSURANCE COMPANY

Watertown, New York.
215 Washington Street.

On the 31st Day of December, 1933.
H. R. WAITE. President.
H. F. WATERMAN. Secretary.

Amount of capital paid up $3,000,000.00
NET ASSETS OF COMPANY

Cash in banks (on interest
and not on interest $ 703,788.87

Real estate unincumbered ... 340,256.66
Bonds and stocks owned (mar-

ket value) 9,131.982.27
mortgage loans on real estate 566,862.37

(Free from any prior in-
cumbrance)

Accrued securities (interest
and rents, etc.) 61,943 36Other securities 91,504.10

Premiums and accounts due
and in process of collection 764,451.29

Accounts otherwise secured . 63.849.74
Total net assets $11,724,638.66

LIABILITIES
Reserve or amount necessary

to reinsure outstanding
risks $ 4.848,486.86

Losses adjusted and not due • 167.368.10
Losses unadjusted and in sus-

pense 614.816.86
Bills and accounts unpaid . 247 266 17
Other liabilities of the com-

pany 1.091,777.70

Total liabilities $6,969,715.69
Capital 3,000,000.00
Surplus 1,754.922.97

Total $11,724,638.66
Greatest amount in any one
„

risk 150.000.00Greatest amount allowed by
rules of the company to beinsured in any one city.
town or village No set ruleGreatest amount allowed to
be insured in any one block No set rule

STATE OF INDIANA:
Office of Commissioner ot Insurance.I. the undersigned Commissioner of In-
surance o' Indiana, hereby certify that
the above is a correct copy of the State-ment of the Condition of the above men-
tioned Company on the 3i s t day of
December. 1933. as bv the original
statement, and that said original
statement is now on file in this office.

In Testimony Wherzof. I hereunto sub-
scribe my name and affix my official seal,
this 4th day of Mav. 19::,4.

[Seal] HARRY E. McCLAIN,
Commissioner.
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